
400m International Premier Mixed

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Ran
k ID Athlete Team Time

1 0070 PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB 1:55.843 Q
2 0011 AMIS YOUTH AMIS YOUTH 1:55.860 Q
3 0030 KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:57.130 Q
4 0044 ARGO NAGA - A ARGO NAGA 1:57.916 Q
5 0064 KL BARBARIANS - A KL BARBARIANS 1:58.024 q
6 0006 PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - A PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:58.233 Q
7 0052 KDB COMMUNITY KDB COMMUNITY 1:59.088 q
8 0055 PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:59.101 Q
9 0049 KL BARBARIANS - B KL BARBARIANS 2:01.313 q
10 0007 AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE) AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE) 2:01.759 q
11 0062 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:01.932 q
12 0038 ARGO NAGA - B ARGO NAGA 2:03.448
13 0083 DBKL - ACCS DBKL 2:03.782
14 0063 AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM 2:03.962
15 0025 SPARTA NAGA - A SPARTA NAGA 2:04.119
16 0050 CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE 2:05.327
17 0077 TYPHOON DBC UK TYPHOON DBC UK 2:06.071
18 0047 RINUKUTZ RINUKUTZ 2:06.087
19 0054 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:06.331
20 0061 VIZCACHAS VIZCACHAS 2:06.437
21 0013 ARMADA DRAGON BOAT TEAM SINGAPO ARMADA DRAGON BOAT TEAM SINGAPO 2:06.894
22 0022 DIGNIFIED DRAGON DIGNIFIED DRAGON 2:06.987
23 0075 DRAGON VENTURE DRAGON VENTURE 2:07.119
24 0068 PENANG PIRATES PENANG PIRATES 2:08.385
25 0073 KLM BLUE DRAGONS KLM BLUE DRAGONS 2:08.607 Q
26 0012 PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - B PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 2:09.764
27 0058 KALASAG DRAGONS SINGAPORE KALASAG DRAGONS SINGAPORE 2:10.837
28 0021 FLYING TIGER THUNDERWOLF DRAGON FLYING TIGER THUNDERWOLF DRAGON 2:11.761
29 0069 ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:14.545
30 0027 IRONWILL IRONWILL 2:15.392
31 0010 CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION - B CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION 2:15.580
32 0065 CE DRAGON CE DRAGON 2:16.733
33 0023 SC DRAGONS SC DRAGONS 2:18.464
34 0034 SPARTA NAGA - B SPARTA NAGA 2:19.407
35 0020 CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION - A CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION 2:23.897

DNS 0087 NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - A NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE DNS
DNS 0086 NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - B NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE DNS



400m International Premier Mixed

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0055 PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:59.101 Q
2 0050 CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE 2:05.327
3 0077 TYPHOON DBC UK TYPHOON DBC UK 2:06.071
4 0061 VIZCACHAS VIZCACHAS 2:06.437
5 0022 DIGNIFIED DRAGON DIGNIFIED DRAGON 2:06.987
DNS 0087 NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - A NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE -

Heat 2 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0011 AMIS YOUTH AMIS YOUTH 1:55.860 Q
2 0038 ARGO NAGA - B ARGO NAGA 2:03.448
3 0083 DBKL - ACCS DBKL 2:03.782

Heat 3 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0030 KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:57.130 Q
2 0052 KDB COMMUNITY KDB COMMUNITY 1:59.088 q
3 0062 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:01.932 q
4 0012 PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - B PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 2:09.764
5 0027 IRONWILL IRONWILL 2:15.392
6 0010 CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION - B CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION 2:15.580

Heat 4 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0044 ARGO NAGA - A ARGO NAGA 1:57.916 Q
2 0064 KL BARBARIANS - A KL BARBARIANS 1:58.024 q
3 0063 AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM 2:03.962
4 0013 ARMADA DRAGON BOAT TEAM SINGAPO ARMADA DRAGON BOAT TEAM SINGAPO 2:06.894
5 0023 SC DRAGONS SC DRAGONS 2:18.464

Heat 5 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0070 PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB 1:55.843 Q
2 0049 KL BARBARIANS - B KL BARBARIANS 2:01.313 q
3 0007 AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE) AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE) 2:01.759 q
4 0054 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:06.331
5 0075 DRAGON VENTURE DRAGON VENTURE 2:07.119
6 0065 CE DRAGON CE DRAGON 2:16.733

Heat 6 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0006 PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - A PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:58.233 Q
2 0025 SPARTA NAGA - A SPARTA NAGA 2:04.119
3 0047 RINUKUTZ RINUKUTZ 2:06.087
4 0068 PENANG PIRATES PENANG PIRATES 2:08.385



400m International Premier Mixed

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time
5 0021 FLYING TIGER THUNDERWOLF DRAGON FLYING TIGER THUNDERWOLF DRAGON 2:11.761
6 0020 CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION - A CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION 2:23.897

Heat 7 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0073 KLM BLUE DRAGONS KLM BLUE DRAGONS 2:08.607 Q
2 0058 KALASAG DRAGONS SINGAPORE KALASAG DRAGONS SINGAPORE 2:10.837
3 0069 ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:14.545
4 0034 SPARTA NAGA - B SPARTA NAGA 2:19.407
DNS 0086 NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - B NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE -


